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URSUIT SIZE CHARTS - ABOVE THE SURFACE DRYSUITS

Rescue drysuits, UNISEX

Drysuit size
S

M

L

XL

XXL

Length (1)
152-164 cm
164-170 cm
170-182 cm
182-194 cm
194-200 cm

Chest (2)
88-96 cm
96-104 cm
104-112 cm
112-120 cm
120-128 cm

Rescue drysuits, LADY

Drysuit size
XS
S

Length (1)
148-156 cm
156-164 cm
164-172 cm
172-180 cm

Rescue drysuits, JUNIOR

Drysuit size
Jr S (Small)

Jr M (Medium)
IrL (Llarge)

Length (1)

100-120 cm

120-140 cm

140-160 cm

Hip circumference (3)
86-94 cm

94-102 cm

102-110 cm

110-118 cm

118-126 cm

Chest (2) Hip circumference (3)
72-80 cm 80-88 cm
80-88 cm 88-96 cm
88-96 cm 96-104 cm
96-104 cm 104-112 cm
Chest (2) Socks
58-64 cm 33-34
64-71 cm 35-36
71-80 cm 37-38

All sizes in centimeters.

Inner leg (4)
69-75 cm
72-78 cm
80-86 cm
83-89 cm
85-91 cm

Inner leg (4)
70 cm
72 cm
76 cm
80cm

We offer a customized made-to-measure option as well!

Socks / Boots
S/ 40

M/ 42

L/ 44

XL/ 46

XXL/ 48

Socks / Boots
XXS/ 37

XS/ 38

S/ 40

M/ 42

Hood

XL
XXL

Hood

Gloves

XL
XXL

Gloves
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URSUIT SIZE CHARTS -

*Upguit”®
All sizes in centimeters.
Ursuit size chart, men
height (1)  chest(2) waist (3) hips(4) innerleg (5) std shoe size
XS 150-155 B80-86 65-70 B80-86 73 39/UK 6/US7
S short 152-157 B86-96 70-80 86-94 73 39/UK 6/US7
S 157-164 86-96 70-80 86-94 75 39/UK 6/US7
S tall 164-170 86-96 70-80 86-94 79 39/UK 6/US7
M short 160-166 96-104 80-90 94-102 77 42/UK8/Us 9
M 166-174 96-104 80-920 24-102 81 42/UK8/US 9
Mtall 174-180 96-104 80-20 94-102 84 42/UK 8/Us 9 1
L short 170-176 104-112 90-100 102-1m10 83 43/UK 9/US10
L 176-182 104-112 20-100 102-1M0 86 43/UK 9/US10
Ltdll 182-190 104-112 20-100 102-1m10 90 43/UK 9/US10
XL short 178-184 nz-120 100-10 1no-ns 88 44/UK 10/Us
XL 184-191 nz2-120 100-10 1no-ns 92 44/UK 10/Us
XL tall 191-198 nz2-120 100-10 1no-ns @5 44/UK 10/Us
XXL short 186-193 120-128 10-120 na-12¢ 94 47/UK 12/US 13
XXL 193-200 120-128 10-120 1na-12¢ o7 47/UK 12/US 13
XXL tall 200-208 120-128 10-120 1n8-12¢6 o9 47/UK 12/US 13
XXXL short 195-202 128-136 120-130 126-134 97 47/UK 12/US 13
XXXL 202-210 128-136 120-130 126-134 99 48/UK 13/Us14
MNECK SEAL, LATEX WRIST SEAL, LATEX MNEOPRENE HOOD
Size Neck circumference, cm Size Wrist circumference, cm Size Head drcumference, cm
5 =30 5 13-15 5 54.56
M 30-40 M 15-17 M 56-58
L 41-42 L 17-19 L 58-60
XL 43-45 XL 19-21 XL 60-62
L 46-48 HXL 21-23 XXL 62-64
JONL 48-

NECK SEAL, SILICONE

small
nomal

22-30
28-37

WRIST SEAL, SILICONE

small
normal

10,6-15

13,2-17

XS

§ short
S

S tall
M short
M

M tall

L short
L

Ltall
XL short
XL

DIVING DRYSUITS

Ursuit size chart, women

height (1)  chest (2) waist (3)
145-153 72-80 60-64
150-156 80-88 64-72
156-164 80-88 64-72
164-170 80-88 64-72
158-164 88-96 72-80
164-172 88-946 72-80
172-178 88-96 72-80
166-172 96-104 80-88
172-180 96-104 80-88
180-184 96-104 80-88
174-180 104-116 88-100
180-184 104-116 88-100

hips (4)
80-88
88-96
88-96
88-946
96-104
96-104
96-104
104-112
104-112
104-112
112-124
112-124

inner leg (5)
68
70
72
75
74
77
79
79
82
83
82
84

std shoe size

36-37 /UK4/US 5

38/UK 5/US 6
38/UK 5/US 6
38/UK 5/US 6
39/UK 6/US 7
39/UK 6/US 7
39/UK 6/US 7

40-41/UK 7/Us8
40-41/UK 7/US8
40-41/UK 7/Us8
40-41/UK 7/Us8
40-41/UK 7/US8
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MADE TO MEASURE

Head / Hood size
Neck / Seal size
Chest

Woaist

Hip

Thigh

Calf

Ankle

Biceps

Lower arm

Wrist / Seal size
Neck - crotch
Crotch - floor
Neck - wrist
Shoulder - wrist
Total length
Weight

Shoe size

16
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URSUIT SIZE CHART, OVER WATER FLIGHT SUIT

SUIT SIZE

46
48
50
52
54
56
58

HEIGHT

164-170 cm
170-176 cm
170-176 cm
176-182 cm
182-188 cm
188-194 e¢m
1924-200 cm

CHEST

88-92 cm
88-92 cm
Q2-96 cm
@56-100 cm
100-104 em
104-108 em
108-112 cm

SOCKS
S (38)
M (40)
M (42)
L (44)
XL (46)
XXL (48)
XXL (48)
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